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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m haies Jun masc, Junior masculin - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:00h

Competitors: 2 Hurdle's Height: 0,991 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7360 THEVENIN Alois 1994 FRA AS STRASB 9,09

2 1962 AUER Nicolas 1994 SUI CAD 9,31

60m haies Esp/Sen, Esp/Sen masc - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:10h

Competitors: 3 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 588 GODART Claude 1980 LUX CSL 8,23

2 2526 LALLEMANG Bob 1990 LUX FOLA 8,69

3 7402 AVON Damien 1987 FRA EFS REIMS 8,78

60m Minimes fém, Minimes féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:20h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7406 MARCELIN Rooselneches 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 8,19

2 2018 DE SOUSA MOREIRA Soraya1999 LUX FOLA 8,20

3 7400 BERRIOT Angelica 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 8,25

4 7438 JUNK Sophia 1999 D TG KONZ 8,25

5 477 ZIMMER Cathy 1998 LUX Celtic 8,39

6 7418 KERN Célina 1998 D ATSV Saarbrücken 8,42

7 66 SCHÜTZ Julie 1998 LUX FOLA 8,50

8 2386 GAETTI Carole 1998 LUX FOLA 8,70
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m Minimes fém, Minimes féminins - Séries
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 52

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 7

1 7438 JUNK Sophia 1999 D TG KONZ 8,20 Q

2 2018 DE SOUSA MOREIRA Soraya1999 LUX FOLA 8,32 q

3 7409 WEILER Eva 1998 FRA EFS REIMS 8,66

4 1578 VAN LANDEGHEM Céline 1998 LUX FOLA 8,69

5 7227 GRANDHENRY Kelly 1999 BEL SER 9,07

6 2415 ROLLES Sanjee 1999 LUX CAEG 9,18

7 7415 WAGENER Maike 1999 D TG KONZ 9,21

8 1869 WALD Cammie 1998 LUX Celtic 9,28

Heat 2 of 7

1 7418 KERN Célina 1998 D ATSV Saarbrücken 8,58 Q

2 248 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 1999 LUX CAPA 8,64

3 7432 ALTMEYER Linda 1998 ASV Köln 8,89

4 7192 ETIENNE Ilona 1998 BEL SER 9,05

5 7212 GILON Marie 1998 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 9,22

6 7201 SILVENTE Alexianne 1999 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 9,88

7412 MARTIN Marie 1998 FRA EFS REIMS DNS

359 SCHROEDER Sandy 1999 LUX Celtic DNS

Heat 3 of 7

1 477 ZIMMER Cathy 1998 LUX Celtic 8,39 Q

2 7420 SEBASTIAN Paulina 1998 ATSV Saarbrücken 8,76

3 1270 KEMP Lori 1998 LUX FOLA 8,79

4 944 KRIEPS DUPONG Marie 1999 LUX CSL 8,80

5 526 DOMINGOS Margarida 1999 CAPA 8,82

6 7394 BERGER Candice 1998 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 9,07

7 7416 EMSER Franziska 1999 D TG KONZ 10,04

8 7189 FLAMAXHE Marine 1999 BEL SER 10,11

Heat 4 of 7

1 66 SCHÜTZ Julie 1998 LUX FOLA 8,40 Q

2 7171 SCHAUWERS Manon 1999 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 8,42

3 7431 MAMA Fardia Assira 1998 D ASV Köln 8,59

4 7380 GOFFIN Justine 1999 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,80

5 819 THOMAS Melissa 1999 BEL CAS 8,95

6 7424 GUILFOYLE Aisling 1999 AS Récollets Longwy 9,18

7 1841 MUSTAFIC Azra 1999 BIH CSL 9,23

8 7225 BRAUERS Louise 1999 BEL SER 9,92

Qualified are the winner and the 1 competitors by time for the next round.
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m Minimes fém, Minimes féminins - Séries - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 52

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 5 of 7

1 7400 BERRIOT Angelica 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 8,26 Q

2 7194 STASSEN Anaëlle 1998 BEL SER 8,51

3 7372 MASSET Marion 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,72

4 7439 HENTER Sarah 1999 D TG KONZ 8,75

5 7436 GIRNDT Lina 1998 D TG KONZ 8,78

6 1899 SCHREURS Liz 1999 LUX Celtic 9,51

7 7200 FOGOLA Pauline 1999 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 9,83

Heat 6 of 7

1 2386 GAETTI Carole 1998 LUX FOLA 8,88 Q

2 7437 BERMES Isabel 1998 D TG KONZ 8,98

3 7576 JACQUEMART Lise 1999 BEL Bertrix 9,07

4 7234 PARTOUNE Marie 1999 BEL SER 9,09

5 2382 THULL Elena 1999 LUX Celtic 9,13

6 7193 BAWIN Emilie 1998 BEL SER 9,46

7 7229 JADOT Clara 1998 BEL SER 9,82

Heat 7 of 7

1 7406 MARCELIN Rooselneches 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 8,14 Q

2 7392 BROSSEL Gaëlle 1998 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 8,58

3 7425 MARX Coralie 1999 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 8,96

4 7393 FINOT Léna 1999 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 9,13

5 7382 VANDEVEN Sarah 1999 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 9,24

6 7414 MEYER MIRJAM 1999 D TG KONZ 9,88
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60m haies Minimes fém, Minimes féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:10h

Competitors: 15 Hurdle's Height: 0,762 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 7171 SCHAUWERS Manon 1999 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 9,54 1./II

2 7438 JUNK Sophia 1999 D TG KONZ 9,72 2./II

3 7586 BARTHEL Laure 1998 BBS 9,97 1./I

4 2382 THULL Elena 1999 LUX Celtic 10,84 3./II

5 7194 STASSEN Anaëlle 1998 BEL SER 10,90 4./II

6 7382 VANDEVEN Sarah 1999 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 11,06 2./I

7 7192 ETIENNE Ilona 1998 BEL SER 11,20 3./I

8 1126 LANNERS Camille 1999 LUX CSL 11,29 4./I

9 7415 WAGENER Maike 1999 D TG KONZ 11,33 5./II

9 7212 GILON Marie 1998 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 11,33 5./II

11 7370 DEMARCHI Luisa 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 11,60 7./II

12 2273 JACOBS Claire 1999 LUX CAPA 11,67 5./I

13 944 KRIEPS DUPONG Marie 1999 LUX CSL 12,20 6./I

14 7576 JACQUEMART Lise 1999 BEL Bertrix 12,22 7./I

15 7416 EMSER Franziska 1999 D TG KONZ 13,83 8./I

Perche Minimes fém, Minimes féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:10h

Competitors: 3

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,10 2,20 2,40 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10

Final

1 7183 VISSERS Mélanie 1998 BEL AC OREYE 3,00 m

- - XO XO XXO O XXO XXX

2 7247 NOEL Clémence 1999 BEL DAMP 2,60 m

- XO O XO XXX

3 7248 JACOB Delphine 1999 BEL DAMP 2,60 m

O O O XXO XXX
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

Longueur Min fém, Minimes féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 32

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 7400 BERRIOT Angelica 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 4,93 m

x 4,68 4,89 4,93 4,70 4,70

2 7436 GIRNDT Lina 1998 D TG KONZ 4,82 m

4,43 4,34 4,58 4,44 4,82 4,75

3 477 ZIMMER Cathy 1998 LUX Celtic 4,68 m

4,47 4,59 4,63 4,62 4,68 x

4 7586 BARTHEL Laure 1998 BBS 4,58 m

4,58 4,53 4,05 4,14 4,53

5 7194 STASSEN Anaëlle 1998 BEL SER 4,44 m

4,15 - 4,31 4,11 4,44 x

6 248 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 1999 LUX CAPA 4,37 m

4,37 4,14 4,32 4,15 4,01 4,05

7 1126 LANNERS Camille 1999 LUX CSL 4,31 m

4,11 4,09 4,28 4,08 4,31 4,31

8 7437 BERMES Isabel 1998 D TG KONZ 4,26 m

3,95 3,92 4,22 4,01 x 4,26

9 7439 HENTER Sarah 1999 D TG KONZ 4,22 m

x 3,54 4,22

10 7406 MARCELIN Rooselneches 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 4,20 m

4,05 3,92 4,20

11 944 KRIEPS DUPONG Marie 1999 LUX CSL 4,06 m

3,87 4,06 3,93 -

12 2382 THULL Elena 1999 LUX Celtic 4,05 m

3,44 3,95 4,05

13 7576 JACQUEMART Lise 1999 BEL Bertrix 4,04 m

3,87 - 4,04

14 1869 WALD Cammie 1998 LUX Celtic 3,96 m

3,53 x 3,96

15 7372 MASSET Marion 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 3,91 m

3,80 3,68 3,91

16 526 DOMINGOS Margarida 1999 CAPA 3,85 m

3,85 3,45 3,66

17 7380 GOFFIN Justine 1999 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 3,84 m

3,31 3,74 3,84

18 7192 ETIENNE Ilona 1998 BEL SER 3,82 m

3,67 - 3,82

19 1841 MUSTAFIC Azra 1999 BIH CSL 3,80 m

3,80 3,53 3,79

20 2273 JACOBS Claire 1999 LUX CAPA 3,72 m

3,72 3,58 3,63

21 7425 MARX Coralie 1999 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 3,71 m

3,68 3,71 3,54

22 819 THOMAS Melissa 1999 BEL CAS 3,62 m

3,41 3,45 3,62
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

Longueur Min fém, Minimes féminins - Finale - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 32

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

23 1899 SCHREURS Liz 1999 LUX Celtic 3,54 m

3,54 3,42 3,31

24 7392 BROSSEL Gaëlle 1998 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 3,49 m

x 3,39 3,49

25 7227 GRANDHENRY Kelly 1999 BEL SER 3,49 m

3,15 3,49 3,08

26 7200 FOGOLA Pauline 1999 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 3,45 m

3,12 3,45

27 7424 GUILFOYLE Aisling 1999 AS Récollets Longwy 3,44 m

3,44 3,15 3,24

28 7229 JADOT Clara 1998 BEL SER 3,11 m

3,11 2,97 2,87

29 7416 EMSER Franziska 1999 D TG KONZ 3,06 m

3,06 2,93 2,73

30 7201 SILVENTE Alexianne 1999 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 3,02 m

2,87 3,02 2,74

31 7225 BRAUERS Louise 1999 BEL SER 2,57 m

2,55 2,53 2,57

7414 MEYER MIRJAM 1999 D TG KONZ w.v.T.

x x x

7409 WEILER Eva 1998 FRA EFS REIMS w.v.T.

x - -

7189 FLAMAXHE Marine 1999 BEL SER w.v.T.

- - -

7393 FINOT Léna 1999 FRA AS Récollets Longwy w.v.T.

x x x

2415 ROLLES Sanjee 1999 LUX CAEG w.v.T.

x x x

7412 MARTIN Marie 1998 FRA EFS REIMS DNS

- - -
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m Cadettes, Cadettes - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:25h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 958 JONES Laurence 1996 LUX Celtic 7,71
Meilleure Perf. Cadettes et Juniors

2 7245 BONHOMME Cathérine 1996 BEL DAMP 7,80

3 7244 BRACKMAN Justine 1997 BEL DAMP 8,07

4 497 ZENS Anouk 1997 LUX Celtic 8,26

5 7405 VEXLARD Marie 1996 FRA EFS REIMS 8,31

6 7160 DOREMUS Althéa 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 8,33

7 7242 FRANSQUET Kadidja 1996 BEL SER 8,33

7213 DEWILDE Manon 1996 BEL CABW Nivelles DSQ
Flase start

60m Cadettes, Cadettes - Séries
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:45h

Competitors: 37

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 5

1 7242 FRANSQUET Kadidja 1996 BEL SER 8,26 Q

2 7405 VEXLARD Marie 1996 FRA EFS REIMS 8,38 q

3 1134 KIPGEN Anne 1997 LUX CSL 8,67

4 7571 DEMOITIE Léa 1997 RFCL 8,81

5 7378 SENDEN Femke 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 9,21

6 2888 KAYSER Lisa 1997 LUX CAS 9,30

7 7206 ZEGHDANE Leila 1997 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 10,05

Heat 2 of 5

1 497 ZENS Anouk 1997 LUX Celtic 8,37 Q

2 7160 DOREMUS Althéa 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 8,43

3 1447 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara 1997 LUX CAB 8,54

4 878 MOUSEL Estelle 1996 LUX CAD 8,86

5 7191 GREEVEN Céline 1996 BEL SER 8,94

6 7178 LUXEN Lise 1996 BEL Spa 9,18

7 7417 CHAUSSY Céline 1996 CAS 9,63

Qualified are the winner and the 3 competitors by time for the next round.
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m Cadettes, Cadettes - Séries - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:45h

Competitors: 37

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 3 of 5

1 958 JONES Laurence 1996 LUX Celtic 7,84 Q

2 7173 LEONARD Sarah 1997 BEL FCHA 8,54

3 634 MICHEL Véronique 1996 LUX Celtic 8,55

4 7589 FROIDMONT Marie-Alice 1996 BBS 8,59

5 7154 SIVRET Sarah 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 8,82

6 1776 OCHS Julie 1997 LUX Celtic 8,86

7 7204 AMRANI Sarah 1997 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 10,57

Heat 4 of 5

1 7245 BONHOMME Cathérine 1996 BEL DAMP 7,92 Q

2 364 RAUSCH Victoria 1996 LUX Celtic 8,30 q

3 7235 CORNET Sarah 1996 BEL SER 8,44

4 7170 LAGARDE Juliette 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 8,48

5 1287 SPANIER Anne 1997 LUX CAS 8,82

6 7195 CAO Clara 1996 BEL SER 9,02

7 7578 NELLES Aurora 1997 BEL MALMEDY 9,09

8 7190 TRIGUIER Axelle 1997 BEL SER 9,85

Heat 5 of 5

1 7244 BRACKMAN Justine 1997 BEL DAMP 8,11 Q

2 7213 DEWILDE Manon 1996 BEL CABW Nivelles 8,30 q

3 1292 BRANDENBURGER Liz 1997 LUX CAD 8,55

4 1203 REISER Anne 1997 LUX Celtic 8,72

5 1327 WEYRICH Jenny 1997 LUX CSL 8,81

6 7208 ERNANDES Marine 1997 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 8,95

7 7224 JOLIET Candice 1997 BEL SER 9,16

8 7228 JADOT Marie 1996 BEL SER 9,44
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Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m haies Cadettes, Cadettes - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:20h

Competitors: 8 Hurdle's Height: 0,762 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 364 RAUSCH Victoria 1996 LUX Celtic 9,23

2 7589 FROIDMONT Marie-Alice 1996 BBS 9,67

3 7160 DOREMUS Althéa 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 9,82

4 2085 SCHMIT Cathy 1997 LUX Celtic 9,92

5 634 MICHEL Véronique 1996 LUX Celtic 10,94

6 7578 NELLES Aurora 1997 BEL MALMEDY 12,91

7178 LUXEN Lise 1996 BEL Spa DNS

7571 DEMOITIE Léa 1997 RFCL DNF

Longueur cadettes, Cadettes - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:40h

Competitors: 23

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 958 JONES Laurence 1996 LUX Celtic 5,47 m

5,47 5,35 5,37 5,35 x x

2 7589 FROIDMONT Marie-Alice 1996 BBS 5,12 m

4,85 4,81 4,85 4,96 5,12 5,00

3 497 ZENS Anouk 1997 LUX Celtic 5,09 m

4,43 3,99 4,62 5,09 x 4,98

4 634 MICHEL Véronique 1996 LUX Celtic 4,85 m

4,65 4,78 4,66 4,72 4,85 4,74

5 1134 KIPGEN Anne 1997 LUX CSL 4,68 m

4,24 4,52 4,68 x 4,50 4,63

6 1203 REISER Anne 1997 LUX Celtic 4,66 m

4,36 4,25 4,66 4,56 4,40 4,63

7 7435 LAUBENSTEIN Christina 1997 D TG KONZ 4,56 m

4,56 4,21 4,26 4,41 4,26 4,32

8 1292 BRANDENBURGER Liz 1997 LUX CAD 4,50 m

x 4,33 4,31 4,32 4,50 4,27

9 7235 CORNET Sarah 1996 BEL SER 4,29 m

4,19 4,29 4,17 -

10 7242 FRANSQUET Kadidja 1996 BEL SER 4,28 m

4,15 4,11 4,28

11 7178 LUXEN Lise 1996 BEL Spa 4,19 m

4,19 4,17 4,17

12 7191 GREEVEN Céline 1996 BEL SER 4,19 m

4,19 3,95 4,06

13 1999 CEMAN Bisa 1997 LUX CSL 4,16 m

4,16 x -
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Longueur cadettes, Cadettes - Finale - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:40h

Competitors: 23

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

14 7154 SIVRET Sarah 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 4,01 m

3,81 3,93 4,01

15 7378 SENDEN Femke 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 3,89 m

3,59 3,73 3,89

16 7170 LAGARDE Juliette 1997 FRA COCAA Vitry 3,81 m

3,60 3,79 3,81

17 7228 JADOT Marie 1996 BEL SER 3,80 m

3,80 3,70 x

18 7578 NELLES Aurora 1997 BEL MALMEDY 3,80 m

3,46 3,80 3,62

19 7195 CAO Clara 1996 BEL SER 3,23 m

3,08 3,23 3,18

20 7206 ZEGHDANE Leila 1997 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 3,11 m

3,03 3,11 2,91

21 7224 JOLIET Candice 1997 BEL SER 3,10 m

3,10 2,90 3,04

22 7204 AMRANI Sarah 1997 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 2,90 m

2,55 2,48 2,90

23 7208 ERNANDES Marine 1997 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 2,47 m

2,21 2,47 1,80

1776 OCHS Julie 1997 LUX Celtic w.v.T.

- - -

60m Jun/Esp/Sen fém., Cad/Juniors/Espoirs/Seniors Féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:40h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7246 LEPRINCE lAURA 1995 BEL DAMP 7,79

2 7398 RENAUD Claire 1994 FRA EFS REIMS 7,80

3 2323 BAUER Anais 1993 LUX Celtic 7,96

4 7159 KREYENBIHLER Virginie 1988 FRA AS STRASB 8,03

5 7157 LAURANT Chloé 1995 BEL Spa 8,20

6 7399 SIMON Alissandre 1997 FRA EFS REIMS 8,31

7 2172 RIES Marie-Daphnée 1994 LUX CAD 8,32

8 7419 CHRISTIAN Lisa 1996 ATSV Saarbrücken 8,38
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60m Jun/Esp/Sen fém., Cad/Juniors/Espoirs/Seniors Féminins - Séries
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:20h

Competitors: 15

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 2

1 7246 LEPRINCE lAURA 1995 BEL DAMP 7,81 Q

2 2323 BAUER Anais 1993 LUX Celtic 8,06 Q

3 2172 RIES Marie-Daphnée 1994 LUX CAD 8,39 q

4 7202 LAMBERT Julie 1993 FRA AS STRASB 8,42

5 7421 WEIL Nina 1988 ATSV Saarbrücken 8,46

6 673 ROSSI Sandrine 1995 LUX CAS 8,51

7 7233 BEERLANDT Natacha 1990 BEL SER 8,64

Heat 2 of 2

1 7398 RENAUD Claire 1994 FRA EFS REIMS 7,78 Q

2 7159 KREYENBIHLER Virginie 1988 FRA AS STRASB 8,00 Q

3 7157 LAURANT Chloé 1995 BEL Spa 8,12 q

4 7399 SIMON Alissandre 1997 FRA EFS REIMS 8,18 q

5 7419 CHRISTIAN Lisa 1996 ATSV Saarbrücken 8,34 q

6 613 KIPGEN Laurence 1982 LUX CSL 8,42

7 7231 ROYER Marlyse 1995 BEL SER 9,11

7369 VALDERAMA Andréa 1995 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DNS

60m haies Jun/Esp/Sen fém., Cad/Juniors/Espoirs/Seniors Féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 4 Hurdle's Height: 0,840 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7246 LEPRINCE lAURA 1995 BEL DAMP 9,00

2 7157 LAURANT Chloé 1995 BEL Spa 9,27

3 394 ZENS Cathie 1994 LUX Celtic 9,91

4 2490 BOKOMBA Nita 1994 LUX CSL 9,93
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Longueur Jun/Esp/Sen fém, Cad/Juniors/Espoirs/Seniors Féminins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 613 KIPGEN Laurence 1982 LUX CSL 5,20 m

4,98 x 5,09 4,96 5,20 x

2 7157 LAURANT Chloé 1995 BEL Spa 5,13 m

x 5,13 4,91 4,68 4,68 x

3 2172 RIES Marie-Daphnée 1994 LUX CAD 5,06 m

5,03 5,06 4,80 4,92 4,83 4,98

4 2490 BOKOMBA Nita 1994 LUX CSL 4,58 m

4,52 4,58 3,98 4,21 4,42 4,32

5 2164 FLIES Anne 1991 LUX CAD 4,51 m

4,48 4,38 4,51 4,30 4,34 4,28

6 7434 THIEL Constanze 1994 D TG KONZ 4,45 m

4,45 4,34 4,30 3,85 4,34 4,26

7 7231 ROYER Marlyse 1995 BEL SER 4,22 m

4,22 3,88 3,96 3,95 4,01 3,96

8 2220 TOUSCH Michelle 1995 LUX CSL 3,90 m

3,78 3,66 3,90 3,88 3,79 3,87

Kugelstoßen, Cad/Juniors/Espoirs/Seniors Féminins - Final
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:30h

Competitors: 4 Weight: 4 000 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 7157 LAURANT Chloé 1995 BEL Spa 9,57 m

9,57 x 9,03 8,73 9,10 -

2 1530 BEHLER Nadia 1993 LUX CAEG 9,20 m

x 8,42 8,85 9,20 8,97 8,89

3 2321 BECKENÉ Liane 1997 LUX CAPA 8,53 m

x 8,53 8,47 7,89 8,12 8,25

4 117 RAUSCH Anna 1991 LUX CAEG 7,98 m

7,75 7,56 7,89 7,67 x 7,98
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60m  Minimes masc, Minimes masculins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:30h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7374 PAQUOT Jordan 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,21
Record National de Belgique

2 7407 BOYER Alexandre 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 7,86

3 7219 MIGNON Sébastien 1998 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 8,00

4 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 8,10

5 7577 WEIDISCH Eliot 1998 BE MALMEDY 8,20

6 7187 TROISFONTAINE Brice 1999 BEL SER 8,31

7 1375 DJAZOULI Aymen 1998 BEL CSL 8,32

8 7408 LUCAK Corentin 1998 EFS REIMS 8,35

60m  Minimes masc, Minimes masculins - Séries
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:55h

Competitors: 20

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 3

1 7219 MIGNON Sébastien 1998 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 8,05 Q

2 7577 WEIDISCH Eliot 1998 BE MALMEDY 8,22 Q

3 7408 LUCAK Corentin 1998 EFS REIMS 8,29 q

4 7209 EVRARD Léo 1998 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 8,39

5 7411 GEORGES Antoine 1998 FRA EFS REIMS 8,45

6 106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 8,57

7186 EVERS Simon 1999 BEL SER DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 7374 PAQUOT Jordan 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,26 Q

2 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 8,14 Q

3 7187 TROISFONTAINE Brice 1999 BEL SER 8,26 q

4 7371 GERITS Loïc 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,33

5 2405 VONCKEN Rick 1999 LUX CAEG 9,13

6 7184 CHAMPAGNE Jérôme 1999 BEL SER 12,04

2152 SIGVALDASON Stefan 1999 ISL CSL DNS

Qualified are the 2  fastest of the heat and the 2 competitors by time for the next round.
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60m  Minimes masc, Minimes masculins - Séries - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:55h

Competitors: 20

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 3 of 3

1 7407 BOYER Alexandre 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 7,88 Q

2 1375 DJAZOULI Aymen 1998 BEL CSL 8,20 Q

3 7441 LEHNERTZ Peter 1999 D TG KONZ 8,37

4 7574 MERIGGIOLA Julien 1999 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 8,51

5 7361 TRIFFAUX Robin 1999 BEL Spa 8,98

285 WEYRICH Kris 1999 LUX CSL DNS

60m haies minimes masc, Minimes masculins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:40h

Competitors: 13 Hurdle's Height: 0,840 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 7429 HOFFMANN Anton 1999 D ASV Köln 9,81 1./II

2 106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 10,02 2./II

3 7312 FUSENIG Nicols 1999 All PSTTRIER 10,31 3./II

4 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 10,32 1./I

5 7187 TROISFONTAINE Brice 1999 BEL SER 10,36 2./I

6 7375 PAQUOT Kevin 1999 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 10,65 4./II

7 2408 KIRSCH Jeremy 1998 LUX CSL 10,67 3./I

8 1375 DJAZOULI Aymen 1998 BEL CSL 10,78 4./I

9 7441 LEHNERTZ Peter 1999 D TG KONZ 10,83 5./II

10 7577 WEIDISCH Eliot 1998 BE MALMEDY 11,26 6./II

11 2405 VONCKEN Rick 1999 LUX CAEG 11,76 5./I

12 7442 LAUBENSTEIN Cameron 1999 D TG KONZ 11,78 7./II

7373 MEURISSE Maxime 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DNS
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Hauteur Minimes masc, Minimes masculins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 15

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69 1,74

Final

1 7219 MIGNON Sébastien 1998 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 1,69 m

- - - - O O O O O - XO XO XXX

2 7429 HOFFMANN Anton 1999 D ASV Köln 1,63 m

- - - O - O O O XO XO XXX

3 7312 FUSENIG Nicols 1999 All PSTTRIER 1,60 m

- - O O O O O XXO O XXX

4 7407 BOYER Alexandre 1999 FRA EFS REIMS 1,55 m

- - - - O O O O XXX

5 2408 KIRSCH Jeremy 1998 LUX CSL 1,55 m

- - - O O O XO O XXX

6 7577 WEIDISCH Eliot 1998 BE MALMEDY 1,55 m

O O O O O XO XO O XXX

7 2063 SCHMIZ Jo 1999 LUX CAEG 1,50 m

- - - O O XO XO XXX

8 7187 TROISFONTAINE Brice 1999 BEL SER 1,50 m

- - - O O XO XXO XXX

9 7209 EVRARD Léo 1998 FRA GIVET REVIN AC 1,45 m

- - O O XO O XXX

10 7440 BAUER Lukas 1998 D TG KONZ 1,45 m

- - O O XO XO XXX

11 7361 TRIFFAUX Robin 1999 BEL Spa 1,45 m

O O O O O XXO XXX

12 7411 GEORGES Antoine 1998 FRA EFS REIMS 1,35 m

- - O O X- XX

13 7574 MERIGGIOLA Julien 1999 FRA AS Récollets Longwy 1,35 m

O O XXO O X XX

14 2405 VONCKEN Rick 1999 LUX CAEG 1,35 m

- O O XO XXX

15 7442 LAUBENSTEIN Cameron 1999 D TG KONZ 1,30 m

O O XO XXX
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Perche Minimes masc, Minimes masculins - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 3

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,20 2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,69 3,80

Final

1 7408 LUCAK Corentin 1998 EFS REIMS 3,20 m

- - - - O O - -

2 7580 LAMOTTE Baptiste 1998 BE DAMP 3,00 m

- O O O O XXX

3 7371 GERITS Loïc 1998 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 2,60 m

O O XXO XXX

7375 PAQUOT Kevin 1999 BEL Royale FC Liège At. w.v.T.

XXX

60m cadets, Cadets - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:35h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 365 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 POR FOLA 7,17

2 7364 GIELEN Manu 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,33

3 7584 SCHEUNDERS Guillaume 1996 BE BBS 7,39

4 7581 MOREAU Arthur 1996 BE BBS 7,51

5 7583 TERNIG Jan Philipp 1996 LG Saar 70 7,53

6 7385 DANIELS Tom 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,54

7 7197 LEDUC François 1997 BEL SER 7,59

8 7587 BARTHEL Noé 1996 BE BBS 7,75
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60m cadets, Cadets - Séries
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:10h

Competitors: 30

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 4

1 7583 TERNIG Jan Philipp 1996 LG Saar 70 7,60 Q

2 7197 LEDUC François 1997 BEL SER 7,71

3 7426 TEMPELS Simon 1996 HFVERVIERS 7,72

4 7579 VAGAPOV Shamil 1996 BE MALMEDY 8,18

5 7592 HIRCHNER Gabriel 1996 CSL 8,96

6 722 KOCH-HAMES Max 1997 LUX CAD 9,30

455 HIRDMAN Gustaf Gabriel 1996 SWE CSL DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 7584 SCHEUNDERS Guillaume 1996 BE BBS 7,46 Q

2 7172 SCHAUWERS François 1996 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 7,76

3 609 DUNNE Gavin 1997 IRL CSL 7,81

4 7223 LELOUX Jason 1997 BEL SER 7,81

5 70 WEBER Christopher 1996 LUX CAB 7,95

6 7383 WAUTHIER Lucas 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,04

7 7582 BODART Robin 1997 BEL BBS 8,35

Heat 3 of 4

1 365 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 POR FOLA 7,36 Q

2 7581 MOREAU Arthur 1996 BE BBS 7,58 q

3 7587 BARTHEL Noé 1996 BE BBS 7,67 q

4 7156 JOUVE Guillaume 1997 FRA AS STRASB 7,72

5 7222 LOUCOU Yan 1996 BEL SER 7,81

6 931 DELHEZ Joe 1997 LUX CAEG 7,95

7365 VALLES Julien 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DNS

7381 RUTH Jérôme 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DSQ

Heat 4 of 4

1 7364 GIELEN Manu 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,41 Q

2 7401 AINONKPO Léandry 1996 FRA EFS REIMS 7,65 q

3 7385 DANIELS Tom 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,66 q

4 930 MUNHOWEN Tim 1997 LUX CAS 7,92

5 7384 STOCKIS Lionel 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,93

6 7387 CHARLES Simon 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,30

7 7188 ORY Loïc 1996 BEL SER 9,09

7570 MOHAMED Salki Bounaoui 1997 RFCL DNS
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60m haies cadets, Cadets - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:50h

Competitors: 8 Hurdle's Height: 0,914 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7172 SCHAUWERS François 1996 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 9,25

2 7581 MOREAU Arthur 1996 BE BBS 9,36

3 7362 ANGELIS David 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 9,74

4 76 AUER Michael 1997 SUI CAD 9,76

5 7582 BODART Robin 1997 BEL BBS 9,84

6 7383 WAUTHIER Lucas 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 10,17

70 WEBER Christopher 1996 LUX CAB DNS

344 KIFFER Ben 1997 LUX CSL DNS

Hauteur cadet, Cadets - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 9

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,75 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89

Final

1 2845 BEBON Quentin 1996 LUX CAS 1,80 m

- - - - - O O O - XXX

2 344 KIFFER Ben 1997 LUX CSL 1,80 m

- - - - - O XO XO - XXX

3 7587 BARTHEL Noé 1996 BE BBS 1,75 m

- - O XO O XO XXO XX- - X

4 7584 SCHEUNDERS Guillaume 1996 BE BBS 1,70 m

- - O O XO O XXX

5 7172 SCHAUWERS François 1996 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 1,60 m

- O - O - XXX

5 76 AUER Michael 1997 SUI CAD 1,60 m

- O O O XX X

7 7426 TEMPELS Simon 1996 HFVERVIERS 1,60 m

- O O XO XXX

8 931 DELHEZ Joe 1997 LUX CAEG 1,55 m

O O XO XXX

7362 ANGELIS David 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. w.v.T.

- - - - XXX
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Hauteur cadet, Cadets - Finale - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 9

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,75 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89

Final - Continuation

7197 LEDUC François 1997 BEL SER w.v.T.

- XXX

7363 GERITS Arnaud 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DNS

60m Jun/Esp/Sen, CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 17:45h

Competitors: 8

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 7395 BOSSE Beranger 1985 FRA EFS REIMS 6,79

2 7397 SAKHO Boubacar 1985 FRA EFS REIMS 6,92

3 7591 CHRIST Rouven 1988 Saarbrücken 6,95

4 7396 AWOURIDE Docteur 1982 FRA EFS REIMS 6,99

5 7376 BAHOURY Mamadou 1988 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,07

6 2937 HUTMACHER Tom 1984 LUX FOLA 7,17

7 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 7,35

8 7153 RIXHON Bertrand 1994 BEL FCHA 7,45
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60m Jun/Esp/Sen, CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Séries
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 42

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 6

1 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 7,31 Q

2 7402 AVON Damien 1987 FRA EFS REIMS 7,31

3 7404 ROGER Maxime 1989 FRA EFS REIMS 7,54

4 7199 GÉRARDY Sébastien 1984 BEL SER 7,66

5 7388 CHEDDAD Mourad 1995 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,87

6 7389 OUEDRAGO Léonard 1995 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,15

7 7386 BURGIO Sylvano 1988 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 8,18

7241 AGNETTI Loïc 1988 BEL SER DNS

Heat 2 of 6

1 7395 BOSSE Beranger 1985 FRA EFS REIMS 6,98 Q

2 200 HOFFMANN Marek 1993 LUX CAS 7,22

3 7239 LEJEUNE Bastien 1985 BEL SER 7,42

4 2098 ANGIONI Edoardo 1988 ITA CSL 7,73

5 1962 AUER Nicolas 1994 SUI CAD 7,78

6 7226 PAQUE Maxime 1995 BEL SER 8,11

7 2013 ANGELSBERG Steve 1977 LUX Celtic 8,38

Heat 3 of 6

1 7591 CHRIST Rouven 1988 Saarbrücken 6,94 Q

2 7376 BAHOURY Mamadou 1988 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,13 q

3 2026 ELSEN Frank 1991 LUX CSL 7,39

4 7240 OLIVIER Guillaume 1989 BEL SER 7,87

5 7572 SOKAY Thomas 1994 RFCL 7,96

6 360 STEINMETZ Luc 1981 LUX CAPA 8,37

7216 JONCKERS Sacha 1995 BEL CABW Nivelles DSQ
False start

Heat 4 of 6

1 7396 AWOURIDE Docteur 1982 FRA EFS REIMS 7,12 Q

2 7427 ENGEL Jannik 1988 D ASV Köln 7,18 q

3 7198 PIERRICK Renard 1995 BEL SER 7,31

4 7403 FURCHERT Paul 1995 FRA EFS REIMS 7,47

5 7581 MOREAU Arthur 1996 BE BBS 7,58

6 718 BOUSSONG Olivier 1995 LUX CAD 7,78

7 7368 COLLET Florian 1994 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,83

Qualified are the winner and the 2 competitors by time for the next round.

Data service by www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 1.0.582 Licensed for F.L.A.



Printed on 05/01/2013 at 19:25 Page 21

Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

60m Jun/Esp/Sen, CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Séries - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 15:45h

Competitors: 42

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 5 of 6

1 7397 SAKHO Boubacar 1985 FRA EFS REIMS 6,97 Q

2 2937 HUTMACHER Tom 1984 LUX FOLA 7,19

3 7176 GOURMET François 1982 BEL DAMP 7,24

4 7422 WEIL Kai 1992 ATSV Saarbrücken 7,25

5 2778 KOHL Yannick 1994 LUX Celtic 7,40

6 7230 TAORMINA Vladimir 1995 BEL SER 7,44

7 7366 BARTHOLOME Juan 1992 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 7,99

Heat 6 of 6

1 7153 RIXHON Bertrand 1994 BEL FCHA 7,53 Q

2 2383 MICHEL Roy 1993 LUX Celtic 7,74

3 7196 VEGA-ORTEGA Arturo 1991 BEL SER 7,93

4 7243 PAVONE David 1988 BEL SER 8,09

5 7177 SIVRET Jean-Claude 1966 FRA COCAA Vitry 8,33

6 7221 LEROY François 1994 BEL SER 8,82

3x800m Jun/Esp/Sen.Masc., CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 18:00h

Competitors: 1

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 SER SER 7:09,79
1: 7236, JANSEN Benoît (1984)         2: 7226, PAQUE Maxime (1995)          
3: 7238, BEERDEN Clément (1996)       
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Hauteur Jun/Esp/Sen masc, CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Finale
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:50h

Competitors: 7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,75 1,80 1,85 1,90 1,93 1,96 2,02 2,06

Final

1 7367 RUTARE Kevin 1991 LUX CAB 2,02 m

- - - - - - - O - O O - XO XXO XXX

2 2374 LIEFGEN Sven 1995 LUX CAPA 1,90 m

- - - - - - - O O O XO XXX

3 7150 VAN STEENBERGE André 1994 BEL UA Hautes Fagnes 1,80 m

- - - - - - O O O XXX

4 7240 OLIVIER Guillaume 1989 BEL SER 1,80 m

- - - - O O O XXO O XXX

5 1775 SCHOTT Julien 1995 LUX CAB 1,70 m

- - - O O O O XXX

6 2383 MICHEL Roy 1993 LUX Celtic 1,65 m

- - - - O O XXX

7 7177 SIVRET Jean-Claude 1966 FRA COCAA Vitry 1,55 m

O XO XO O XXX

Kugelstoßen, CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Final
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 11 Weight: 7 260 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final

1 2525 BERTEMES Bob 1993 LUX CAB 18,78 m
Nouveau Record National

16,90 17,71 17,86 x 18,78 18,09

2 34 HEINTZ Fernand 1963 LUX CAD 12,47 m

11,87 x 12,16 12,07 12,33 12,47

3 1531 BEHLER Sam 1995 LUX CAEG 11,35 m

- x 10,76 11,35 11,31 x

4 360 STEINMETZ Luc 1981 LUX CAPA 11,26 m

9,85 11,26 x x x x

5 2928 MICHEL Philippe 1991 LUX Celtic 10,33 m

9,90 10,10 10,33 10,26 x -

6 7590 THIBAUT Grégoire 1992 BBS 8,60 m

8,09 x 8,06 8,29 8,60 x
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Kugelstoßen, CadetsJuniors/Espoirs/Seniors Masculin - Final - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 11 Weight: 7 260 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

-T1 - -T2 - -T3 - -T4 - -T5 - -T6 - 

Final - Continuation

7 7365 MAI Gunnar 1965 CAEG 8,35 m

7,92 8,35 7,76 x x 7,99

1402 HOFFMANN Patrick 1971 LUX CAEG w.v.T.

x x x - - -

7390 TANG Pascal 1987 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DNS

-

7413 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 1982 FRA EFS REIMS DNS

7391 REVYN Richard 1982 BEL Royale FC Liège At. DNS

1609 GASPAR Charel 1991 LUX CAEG DNS

Stabhochsprung, Seniors/Juniors/Cad/fémin. - Final
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:10h

Competitors: 5

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,40 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Cadettes - Final

1 (2) 2085 SCHMIT Cathy 1997 LUX Celtic 2,80 m

O O - XO - XXX

2 (5) 1327 WEYRICH Jenny 1997 LUX CSL 2,40 m

XO XXX

3 (0) 2758 HOFFMANN Kim 1996 LUX CAEG w.v.T.

- - - - - XXX

2,40 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Espoirs féminins - Final

1 (1) 223 SEMEDO MONTEIRO Edna 1991 LUX CAEG 3,60 m

- - - - - - - - - - - XO XXX

2,40 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80
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Stabhochsprung, Seniors/Juniors/Cad/fémin. - Final - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 16:10h

Competitors: 5

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,40 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Seniors féminins - Final

1 (2) 7181 LILIEN Anouk 1978 BEL AC OREYE 2,80 m

- O - XO -

2,40 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,40 3,50 3,60 3,70 3,80

Juniors féminins - Final

1 (4) 2984 PÜTZ Fabienne 1995 LUX CAB 2,80 m

- - - XXO XXX

Stabhochsprung, Seniors/Juniors/Cad/masc. - Final
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 13

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80
4,85

Cadets - Final

1 (8) 76 AUER Michael 1997 SUI CAD 3,00 m

O O O XO XXX

2 (10)7362 ANGELIS David 1996 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 2,60 m

- XO XXX

3 (11)7363 GERITS Arnaud 1997 BEL Royale FC Liège At. 2,40 m

O XXX

4 (12)7582 BODART Robin 1997 BEL BBS 2,40 m

XXO XXX

2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80
4,85

Data service by www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 1.0.582 Licensed for F.L.A.



Printed on 05/01/2013 at 19:25 Page 25

Indoor Meeting Régional 1 ResultsCoque, at Samschdeg 5 Januar 2013

Stabhochsprung, Seniors/Juniors/Cad/masc. - Final - Continuation
Date: 05/01/2013  Begin: 14:30h

Competitors: 13

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80
4,85

Espoirs masculins - Final

1 (4) 2383 MICHEL Roy 1993 LUX Celtic 4,00 m

- - - - - - - XO XXO

2 (6) 7588 Pierre Steve 1992 BEL BBS 3,80 m

- - - - - O O XXO XXX

3 (0) 7180 GENET Denis 1991 BEL AC OREYE DNS

2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80
4,85

Junior masculin - Final

1 (1) 2895 SEIL Joe 1995 LUX CAPA 4,80 m
Meilleure Perf. Juniors

- - - - - - - - - - - - XXO O XO
XXX

2 (7) 1962 AUER Nicolas 1994 SUI CAD 3,60 m

- - - - O XO O XXX

3 (0) 7151 DOMBEU Romain 1995 BEL DAMP w.v.T.

- - - - - - - XX

2,40 2,60 2,80 3,00 3,20 3,40 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80
4,85

Seniors masculins - Final

1 (2) 2568 THILL Steve 1989 LUX CSL 4,70 m

- - - - - - - - XO O O - XO O XX

2 (3) 7179 VANHEES Laurent 1989 BEL AC OREYE 4,40 m

- - - - - - - - - - XXO - XXX

3 (5) 7249 BOULANGER Olivier 1974 BEL DAMP 3,80 m

- - - - - XXO O O XXX

4 (9) 7241 AGNETTI Loïc 1988 BEL SER 2,80 m

- XO XXO XXX
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